HB0003HS001

1 2 3	Page 2-line 9	Delete "thirty (30)" and insert "twenty-five (25)".
4 5 6	Page 3-line 1	Delete "thirty (30)" and insert "twenty-five (25)".
7 8 9	Page 4-line 13	After "trust" insert "or by a limited liability company".
10 11 12	Page 4-after line 14	Insert: (6) Military personnel who declare Wyoming as
13 14	their domicile.	
15 16	Page 4-line 23	Delete "up to".
17 18 19	Page 5-line 1	Delete "one (1) acre of land" and insert "associated residential land up to thirty-five (35) acres". HARSHMAN, CHAIRMAN